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HEAN 354 6,074 13,815 15,371 29,186 - —
40 6,767 14,650 16,403 31,053 1,867 6.40

45 7,595 15,682 17,251 32,933 1,880 6.05

50 8,459 17,095 18,213 35,308 2,375 7.21

55 9,384 18,176 19,077 37,253 1,945 5.51

60 9,918 19,012 20,049 39,061 1,808 4.85
SRk 24 10,381 19,440 20,494 39,934 873 2.23
7 11,727 20,713 21,320 42,033 2,099 5.26

12 13,382 22,283 22,794 45,077 3,044 7.24

17 14,844 23,440 23,767 47,207 2,130 473

22 15,945 24,057 24,623 48,680 1,473 3.12

27 17,352 24,265 24,616 48,881 201 041
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